Gymnasium
Jg. 6G

Jg. 8G

Jg. 9G

Jg. 10G

Forderstufe
Jg. 6F

Hauptschule

Jg. 8H

Jg. 9H

Realschule
Jg. 9R

Jg. 10R

Geografie
PoWi

Geografie
PoWi
Physik

Geografie
Biologie
Musik

Geografie
PoWi
Biologie
Musik

PoWi

Physik
Geografie

Biologie
Physik
Musik
Kunst

Geografie
Physik
Biologie
Musik
Kunst

Musik
Biologie

Ubersicht Epochalfiacher Schuljahr 2024/25

1 Hj.
6Ge, 6Gf
6Ga, 6Gb, 6Gc, 6Gd

8Gb, 8Gd
8Ga, 8Gc, 8Ge
8Ga, 8Gb

9Ga, 9Ge
9Ga, 9Gc, 9Gd
9Gb, 9Gc, 9Ge

10Ga, 10Gc, 10Gd

10Ge

10Ga, 10Gb, 10Gc, 10Gd
10Gb, 10Ge

1 Hj.
6Fb, 6Fc

1 Hj.
8Ha, 8Hb

9Hb
9Ha
9Hb
9Ha

1 Hj.
9Rb

9Ra, 9Rb
9Rb
9Ra

10Rb, 10Rc
10Ra

2. Hj.
6Ga, 6Gb, 6Gc, 6Gd
6Ge, 6Gf

8Ga, 8Gc, 8Ge
8Gb, 8Gd
8Gc, 8Gd, 8Ge

9Gb, 9Gc, 9Gd
9Gb, 9Ge
9Ga, 9Gd

10Gb, 10Ge

10Ga, 10Gb, 10Gc, 10Gd
10Ge

10Ga, 10Gc, 10Gd

2. H;j.
6Fa

2. Hj.
8Ha, 8Hb

9Ha
9Hb
9Ha
9Hb

2. Hj.
9Ra
9Ra, 9Rb

9Ra
9Rb

10Ra
10Rb, 10Rc



